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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 15 Waimanalo - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 0.49.23

2 10 Lanikai - Kanaka M Nov Kanaka 0.49.57

3 22 Keahiakahoe - Iwalani M Nov Iwalani 0.50.11

4 57 Healani - Kauila X Open Kauila 0.50.45

5 58 Healani - Kaleohone M Nov Kaleohone 0.51.25

6 23 Keahiakahoe - Kekane X Open Kekane 0.51.33

7 36 Waikiki Surf Club - Haulani M Nov Haulani 0.51.35

8 52 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila X Open Lehuuila 0.51.36

9 6 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O Iolana M 65 Kamana O Iolana 0.52.12

10 9 Outrigger - Koa'e W Unltd Koa'e 0.52.23

11 50 Ka Mamalahoe - Papa'i M Jr Papa'i 0.52.24

12 35 Keahiakahoe 1 X Open 0.52.56

13 29 New Hope - Uilani X Open Uilani 0.53.00

14 14 Olelo Canoe Club - Hoku X 45 Hoku 0.53.01

15 53 Hui Lanakila - Kiai X Open Kiai 0.53.18

16 30 Alapa Hoe - Kamuela M 70 Kamuela 0.53.21

17 21 Waikiki Yacht Club - X Open 0.53.51

18 37 Waikiki Surf Club - Kamuela X Nov Kamuela` 0.54.21

19 26 New Hope - Hoe A Mau X 55 Hoe A Mau 0.54.50

20 13 Alapa Hoe - Kamakani X 45 Kamakani 0.55.09

21 42 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mio X 55 Mio 0.55.46

22 1 Kai Poha - Haaheo X 45 Haaheo 0.55.56

23 34 Anuenue - Kamaluonalani M 70 Kamaluonalani 0.55.58

24 3 Keahiakahoe - Lapauila X 55 Lapauila 0.56.03

25 41 Hui Nalu - Sasha X 55 Sasha 0.56.10

26 17 Haleiwa CC - Kai O Kanaloa X Open Kai O Kanaloa 0.56.45

27 32 New Hope - Ke Alaula X 55 Ke Alaula 0.56.50

28 44 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko X Nov Kaupiko 0.57.07

29 40 Hui Nalu - 1 X Nov 0.57.09

30 20 Haleiwa CC - Keaulani W 55 Keaulani 0.57.30

31 31 New Hope - Aloha W 55 Aloha 0.57.47

32 16 Ka Mamalahoe - Onipaa M 70 Onipaa 0.57.55

33 39 Honolulu Pearl - Moana X Nov Moana 0.57.57

34 2 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 60 Aia Mana 0.57.58

35 33 Alapa Hoe - Hoomakahou X 65 Hoomakahou 0.58.24

Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Saturday, April 13, 2019
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36 5 Waimanalo - Kukini X Open Kukini 0.58.26

37 45 Alapa Hoe - Lehualani X Jr Lehualani 0.58.38

38 4 Waimanalo - Kamahao X 45 Kamahao 0.59.34

39 7 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 70 Nee Papa 0.59.52

40 19 Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio W 50 Piinaio 1.00.07

41 8 Keahiakahoe - Wili Imua X 45 Wili Imua 1.00.31

42 11 Waikiki Yacht Club - Kaholonaia W 60 Kaholonaia 1.01.36

43 25 New Hope - Aka Hai X Open Aka Hai 1.01.52

44 24 New Hope - Ikaika M 65 Ikaika 1.02.25

45 28 New Hope - Kaipo X Nov Kaipo 1.04.71
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Men 50+

1 27 Ka Mamalahoe - Kalikolehua M 50 Kalikolehua 0.51.36

Men 60s

1 43 Hui Nalu - Malolo M 60 Malolo 0.53.18

Men 65+

1 15 Waimanalo - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 0.49.23

2 6 Keahiakahoe - Kamana O Iolana M 65 Kamana O Iolana 0.52.12

3 24 New Hope - Ikaika M 65 Ikaika 1.02.25

Men 70+

1 30 Alapa Hoe - Kamuela M 70 Kamuela 0.53.21

2 34 Anuenue - Kamaluonalani M 70 Kamaluonalani 0.55.58

3 16 Ka Mamalahoe - Onipaa M 70 Onipaa 0.57.55

4 7 Keahiakahoe - Nee Papa M 70 Nee Papa 0.59.52

Men Jr

1 50 Ka Mamalahoe - Papa'i M Jr Papa'i 0.52.24

Men Novice

1 10 Lanikai - Kanaka M Nov Kanaka 0.49.57

2 22 Keahiakahoe - Iwalani M Nov Iwalani 0.50.11

3 58 Healani - Kaleohone M Nov Kaleohone 0.51.25

4 36 Waikiki Surf Club - Haulani M Nov Haulani 0.51.35

Women 50s

1 19 Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio W 50 Piinaio 1.00.07

Women 55s

1 20 Haleiwa CC - Keaulani W 55 Keaulani 0.57.30

2 31 New Hope - Aloha W 55 Aloha 0.57.47

Divisional Results
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Women 60s

1 2 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana W 60 Aia Mana 0.57.58

2 11 Waikiki Yacht Club - Kaholonaia W 60 Kaholonaia 1.01.36

Women Unlimited

1 9 Outrigger - Koa'e W Unltd Koa'e 0.52.23

Mix  45s

1 14 Olelo Canoe Club - Hoku X 45 Hoku 0.53.01

2 13 Alapa Hoe - Kamakani X 45 Kamakani 0.55.09

3 1 Kai Poha - Haaheo X 45 Haaheo 0.55.56

4 4 Waimanalo - Kamahao X 45 Kamahao 0.59.34

5 8 Keahiakahoe - Wili Imua X 45 Wili Imua 1.00.31

Mix 55s

1 26 New Hope - Hoe A Mau X 55 Hoe A Mau 0.54.50

2 42 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mio X 55 Mio 0.55.46

3 3 Keahiakahoe - Lapauila X 55 Lapauila 0.56.03

4 41 Hui Nalu - Sasha X 55 Sasha 0.56.10

5 32 New Hope - Ke Alaula X 55 Ke Alaula 0.56.50

Mix 65s

1 33 Alapa Hoe - Hoomakahou X 65 Hoomakahou 0.58.26

Mix Open

1 57 Healani - Kauila X Open Kauila 0.50.45

2 23 Keahiakahoe - Kekane X Open Kekane 0.51.33

3 52 Hui Lanakila - Lehuuila X Open Lehuuila 0.51.36

4 35 Keahiakahoe 1 X Open 0.52.56

5 29 New Hope - Uilani X Open Uilani 0.53.00

6 53 Hui Lanakila - Kiai X Open Kiai 0.53.18

7 21 Waikiki Yacht Club - X Open 0.53.51

8 17 Haleiwa CC - Kai O Kanaloa X Open Kai O Kanaloa 0.56.45

9 5 Waimanalo - Kukini X Open Kukini 0.58.26

10 25 New Hope - Aka Hai X Open Aka Hai 1.01.52
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Mix Novice

1 37 Waikiki Surf Club - Kamuela X Nov Kamuela` 0.54.21

2 44 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko X Nov Kaupiko 0.57.07

3 40 Hui Nalu - 1 X Nov 0.57.09

4 39 Honolulu Pearl - Moana X Nov Moana 0.57.57

5 28 New Hope - Kaipo X Nov Kaipo 1.04.71

Mix Jr

1 45 Alapa Hoe - Lehualani X Jr Lehualani 0.58.38
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1 55 Waikiki Beach Boys - Kaluhuawehe M Open Kahuluawehe 1.04.06

2 61 Keahiakahoe-Kamana O Iolana M 50 Kamana O Iolana 1.04.25

3 59 Kailua - Wili Imua M Open Wili Imua 1.08.01

4 12 Outrigger - Koa'e W Unltd Koa'e 1.11.02

5 54 Waikiki Beach Boys - Olali M Open Olali 1.11.25

6 51 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana M 55 Aia Mana 1.12.35

7 56 Waikiki Beach Boys - Makana M 40 Makana 1.12.45

8 47 Alapa Hoe - Kamuela M 50 Kamuela 1.12.58

9 43 Hui Nalu-Malolo M 60 Malolo 1.13.14

10 60 Waikiki Yacht Club - M 55 1.14.37

11 27 Ka Mamalahoe M 50 1.15.50

12 48 Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio M 40 Piinaio 1.19.56

13 46 Alapa Hoe - Hoomakahou W 40 Hoomakahou 1.26.34

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Kahiau Iron Challenge
Sponsored by: Keahikahoe Canoe Club

Divisional Results

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Long Course
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Long Course

M 40

1 56 Waikiki Beach Boys - Makana M 40 Makana 1.12.45

2 48 Waikiki Yacht Club - Piinaio M 40 Piinaio 1.19.56

M 50

1 61 Keahiakahoe-Kamana O Iolana M 50 Kamana O Iolana 1.04.25

2 47 Alapa Hoe - Kamuela M 50 Kamuela 1.12.58

3 27 Ka Mamalahoe M 50 1.15.50

M 55

1 51 Keahiakahoe - Aia Mana M 55 Aia Mana 1.12.35

2 60 Waikiki Yacht Club - M 55 1.14.37

M 60

1 43 Hui Nalu-Malolo M 60 Malolo 1.13.14

M Open

1 55 Waikiki Beach Boys - Kaluhuawehe M Open Kahuluawehe 1.04.06

2 59 Kailua - Wili Imua M Open Wili Imua 1.08.01

W Unlimited

1 12 Outrigger - Koa'e W Unltd Koa'e 1.11.02

Women 40

46 Alapa Hoe - Hoomakahou W 40 Hoomakahou 1.26.34

OHCRA.COM Page 2 of 2 IR031518


	KahiauS
	Kahiau Long

